COMMERCIAL DIVING
Products & Solutions
sales@c-tecnics.com www.c-tecnics.com +44(0)1224 608000
sales@c-tecnics.com www.c-tecnics.com +44(0)1224 608000
Experts in the design and manufacturing of products for
commercial diving and subsea applications
C-Tecnics offers a range of cameras, lights, video, and communications systems
designed to operate with superior performance and maximum reliability.

SWL for Human Suspension: 170 Kg / 1.6 kN / 373 lb
Individual Proof Tested: 300 Kg / 2.9 kN / 660 lb
Order Code HS-050-1/5 (5 metres)
HS-050-1/6 (6 metres)
HS-050-1/8 (8 metres)
HS-050-1/12 (12 metres)
sales@c-tecnics.com www.c-tecnics.com +44(0)1224 608000
Spreader Bar
The C-Tecnics Spreader Bar has been designed
specifically to distribute pull evenly between the
two front lifting points on the Jok II Harness
during a recovery situation. It helps avoid crushing
of the diver's chest and permits a head-back lift of
the diver to facilitate breathing. Design has been
important as it is part of a 'lifting system' so it has
been designed in profile cut stainless steel to
avoid the need to test weld points (e.g if it was
made in bar and welded attachment points for
shackles put on), load tested and certified to 300
Kgs. Supplied complete with two quick-lock
stainless steel karabiners.
Order Code HS-050-2
Quick-lock Carabiner
Heavy duty stainless steel 35kN rated carabiner
for attaching the Block and Tackle to the top of
the bell, among many other uses. Useful